
EDDY CENTER TENANT MASTER LIST 2.8.23

Jeff Cook Big River BBQ #14 586-650-5287 brbbq1@gmail.com

Josh Chapman 810-334-5716 YMCA # 11 jchapman@bluewaterymca.com

Sheri Faust 810-730-5998 # 15 Friends of the River sfaust@stclaircounty.org

Danielle McLaren 810-602-8926 #13 The Craft Loft danielle@thecraftloft.net

Dawn Dasharion 810-434-9830 # 12 Heartstrings dawnydash19@comcast.net>

Margaret Path 810-841-7382 # 18 Path Insurance mapath@efsinsgroup.com

Jeff Bohm 810-874-6554 # 17 Viking Fitness jbohm@stclaircounty.org

Kyle Silver and Valerie Heath BluRiver Creative kyle@blurivercreative.com valerie@blurivercreative.com
586-557-3892

Chris Latarte 810-650-0731 KW Platinum christopherletarte@kw.com

Steve Schweihofer 810-650-3049 Ecumenical Food Pantry # 16 sschweihofer@gmail.com

Beth Domalgalski 810-941-7212 Total Body Strength by Beth #4 bacdomagalski@yahoo.com

Michael Vinckier St. Clair Cleaners #1

Robin Grace 248-231-4984 Christmas Shop
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